
 

 

 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

Tuesday April 4, 2023 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

Tuesday June 6, 2023 

 

*All meetings take place from 6:30-7:30 pm in the Hubbell Library on the First Tuesday of the Month* 

Visit us on Facebook @E.P. Hubbell PTA 

Follow us on Instagram @ephubbellpta 

Questions? Send us an email: ephubbellpta@gmail.com 

 

ELLEN P HUBBELL MONTHLY PTA 

MEETING DATES! 

2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR 

WE CAN’T WAIT TO SEE YOU THERE! 

mailto:ephubbellpta@gmail.com

